
Topic Date of IPC Review (7pm) IPC Reviewers Case Creator  

 
Fluids, Kidney Function Assessment, Diuretics 

 
8/28/25 

Anna Gambacorta 
Jason Nguyen 

 
Tyler Leote 

 

 
Electrolytes 

 
9/4/25 

Jessica Dudzinski 
Kevin Jiang 

 
Sarah DiNardo 

 

 
Nutrition 

 
9/11/25 

Isabelle Cataldo 
Jessica Lin 

 
Cao Nguyen 

 

 
AKI, Drug Induced Kidney Disease, Acid/Base, Dialysis 

 
9/18/25 

Andrew Nicosia 
Nina Zheng 

 
Sara Connell 

 

 
CKD Progression 

 
9/25/25 

Joyce Huang 
Emily Lin 

 
Samantha McRae 

 

 
CKD Complications, Drug Dosing in Kidney Dysfunction (TDM) 

 
10/2/25 

Brad Lee 
Mohamed Abdelgadir 

 
Raymond Lin 

 

 
Smoking Cessation/Hyperlipidemia 

 
10/30/25 

Emily Lin 
Cao Nguyen 

 
Jessica Lin 

 

 
Hypertension 

 
11/6/25 

Jason Nguyen 
Kevin Jiang 

 
Mohamed Abdelgadir 

 

 
IHD/Stroke 

 
11/13/25 

Isabelle Cataldo 
Tyler Leote 

 
Sarah DiNardo 

 

 
Heart Failure 

 
11/20/25 

Samantha McRae 
Andrew Nicosia 

 
Kevin Jiang 

 

 
Anticoagulation/VTE 

 
12/4/25 

Ryan Ni 
Joyce Huang 

 
Sara Connell 

 

 
 
Arrhythmias 

 
 

12/4/25 

Brad Lee 
Ahmed Afzal 
Raymond Lin 

 
 

Nina Zheng 

 

 
 
 
 

P1 Class TAs 
Calculations (Practice Questions) Julia Spadaro  

Leo Zhang 
Basic Pharmacology Anna Gambacorta  

Ahmed Afzal 
Top 300 (Kahoot) Jessica Dudzinski  

Julia Spadaro 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Member Email 

 
Ahmed Afzal 

 
ahmedafz@buffalo.edu 

 
Andy Nicosia 

 
nicosia3@buffalo.edu 

 
Anna Gambacorta 

 
annagamb@buffalo.edu 

 
Brad Lee 

 
bradlee@buffalo.edu 

 
Cao Nguyen 

 
ncn@buffalo.edu 

 
Emily Yuan 

 
eyuan@buffalo.edu 

 
Joyce Huang 

 
huang42@buffalo.edu 

 
Isabelle Cataldo 

 
icataldo@buffalo.edu 

 
Jason Nguyen 

 
jn57@buffalo.edu 

 
Jessica Dudzinski 

 
jdudzins@buffalo.edu 

 
Jessica Lin 

 
jlin359@buffalo.edu 

 
 
Julia Spadaro 

 
 
juliaspa@buffalo.edu 

Kevin Jiang ktjiang@buffalo.edu 

 
Leo Zhang 

 
zhang475@buffalo.edu 

 
Mohamed Abdelgadir 

 
myabdelg@buffalo.edu 

 
Nina Zheng 

 
nzheng23@buffalo.edu 

 
Raymond Lin 

 
rlin46@buffalo.edu 

 
Ryan Ni 

 
yuanpeng@buffalo.edu 

 
Samantha McRae 

 
samcrae@buffalo.edu 

 
Sara Connell 

 
smconnel@buffalo.edu 

 
Sarah DiNardo 

 
sjdinard@buffalo.edu 

Tyler Leote trleote@buffalo.edu 
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